
Menard County Jr. Livestock Show

2011 SHOW SPONSORS 

OVERALL PREMIER BUYER & GOLD SPONSOR
Hickory Sands Ranch, LP

TOP 10 PREMIUM BUYERS & GOLD SPONSORS ($1000 and up)
Davis, Jim & Nancy
Whitehead Ranches
Rocking Chair Ranch
Clarke, Mark & Lisa
First State Bank
Hayre, Tommy & Leilee
Kothmann Feed & Country Store
Menard National Bank
R.B. Kidd Ranch - Roberta Schock
Rogers, Mr. & Mrs. Lawrence
Vinegaroon Ranch Company
Xerox - Productive Business Machines

SILVER SPONOSRS ($500-$999)
Ranch House Meat Company
Clark Club Lambs
Doss, Irene 'Mimi'
Capital Farm Credit of Mason
Flutsch Ranch
Gator Services
Gillespie Stockyards
Herd Bros. Ranches
Lowe's Pay and Save Inc.
Menard Animal Clinic
Menard Businessmen's Association
Monahans Nipple Up
NUMA
Southwest Texas Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Sultemeier, George & Jean
Texans for John Davis, State Rep., District 129
The Menard News

  Tiburon Oil & Gas, Inc.



BRONZE SPONSORS ($200 - $499)
Central Texas Farm Credit ACA
The Treadwell Family
Allcorn, Dean - Attorney/CPA
Callan Construction & Rancho Bonito Ranch
Country Home Health
Erna Frac Sand
Hay, Wittenburg, Davis, Caldwell & Bale, LLP,
K.D. Ranch
Kidd, Jerry & Lisa
Wright, Hedy
Capital Farm Credit FLCA of San Angelo
Find-A-Ranch.Com
Frontera
Last $ Dollar Ranch
Menard Title & Abstract
Waddle Ranch
Harbour, Donna & Marshall
Kothmann, Carleton
Tillman Land Improvement, Luke
B & N Artwear, Inc.
Blau Beefmasters
Blue Scope Water
Cherokee Bridge & Road

   Crop Production Services
Jenning's Ranch - J.W. & Louise Jenning
Jordan Enterprises Inc
Murchison Ranches
Patterson, Roe & Tonya
Runge, Dick & Caroline
Russell Ranch - Walter & Madeline Russell
Southwestern Wool & Mohair
Spenergy Corp
W & W Legacy Wildlife Investment, LLC
Waldrop Construction
Webster, Greg & Sherry
Wood, Shirley

 CONTRIBUTOR SPONSORS ($1 - $199)
Tanner Auto Suppley
Williams Insurance Agency
Allen, Rusty and Carmen
Armstrong Bachus & Co.LLP
Austin, Laura Lehmerg
Burnes Ranch
Byler Dozer
Chandler, E. H. Jr.
Crawford - Todd Family
Emerson, Rex (District Judge)
Hoot's Pharmacy
Mason County Homes



Menard Chamber of Commerce
Menard County Farm Bureau
Producers Livestock Auction Co.
Rock Canyon Ranch - Jerry Kruseka
Russell Estate - Marjorie May Russell
Weniger, Diane & Gunther
West Texas Gas, Inc.
Williamson, John & Nancy
Royal Family, Bill & JoAnn
Bolin Ranch LTD
Bollman Industries
Denis Ranch
Flying W Ranch
Higginbotham Building Center
Kniffen, Billy & Mary
Kothmann Real Estate
Lehmberg, Wayne
Lone Star Mohair
McAlister, Walter & Donna
NF5 Family Limited Partnership
Nicholson's Meat Company
Noelke, Gretchen
Ojedas Restaurant
River Star Farms
Robert's Construction
Roll, Mr. & Mrs. Richard
Rowena Milling
Sklenarik's Smoked Meats
Touchdown Real Estate
Wigginton Oil Company
Wood, Randy & Debbie and Family
Zesch & Pickett Insurance, LLP
Cross Bar Land Co. - Karla Pullen
Mason Bottling Co. Inc.
Skaggs, Merton M. Or Peggy
Anderson, Charles & Becky
Brady Butane Company
Brady Implement Co
Cordes, Dr. Richard & Dr. Janis
Dr. Sheridan L. & Carole Duncan
Everett, Willie Lee
Gainer Ranch
Hale & Family, Glen & Mary Ann
Jaramillo, Michael, Deana, & Haylee
Johnson Pest Control
Kensing, Robert & Doris
Kothmann, Ann & Jay
Kuykendall, Brad & Karin
Kuykendall, Sam & Diane
Landers, Jake & Helen
Lyckman, Monte & Susan
Mahan, Tanner & Carol



Menzies, Carl & Shirley - C & L Menzies Ranch
Neffendorf Knopp Horry & Doss PC
Osborne, John & Lori
Osborne, Madelon & Lans
Roberson, Gary & Deb
Stabel, Max & Marsha
Thigpen, Jason & Sarah
Wall, Bill & Lois

Walsh, Anderson, Brown, Aldridge & Gallegos, P.C.
Wilkinson, Bob & Melanye
Wilkinson, Buddy & Jan
B & W Trailer
Beggs, Kristin McAllister
Brown, Lisa & Mike
Bruton Easy Pull Trailer Sales, Inc.
Burch, Cristy
Feather, Danny
Holland, Mr. or Mrs. E. James
Kidd, Casey
Kidd, Katie Bird
Leek, Mr. & Mrs. Roy
Louise's Creations - Louise Jennings
McAlister, Wylen
Powell, John A.
S & S Country Store
Zimmerman, David Lee & Summer
Zimmerman, Eric & Stephanie
Garza, Ms. Julie
Carson, Janet, C.P.A

EWE FUTURITY SPONSORS
Harbour, Donna & Marshall
Jenning's Ranch - J.W. & Louise
Kidd, Jerry & Lisa
Southwest Texas Electric Cooperative, Inc.

  Vinegaroon Ranch Company   

CHAMPION BUCKLE SPONSORS
Alderman-Cave Feed – Top Hand 
The Menard News - Steer
Byler Dozer - Heifer
Tanner Auto Supplies – Mk. Hog
Margorie Russell Estate - Gilt
Clark Club Lambs - Lamb
Treadwell Family – Br. Sheep
Dean AllIcorn, Attorney/CPA  - Mk. Goat
Dean Allicorn, Attorney/CPA  -  Br. Goat
Williams Insurance Agency – Mk. Rabbit
Armstrong Bachus & Co. LLP – Br. Rabbit



SHOWMANSHIP  BUCKLE SPONSORS
Nancy & John Williamson – Sr. Cattle
Rock Canyon Ranch – Jr. Cattle
Menard Chamber of Commerce – Sr. Swine
Waddle Ranch – Jr. Swine
Dist. Judge Rex Emerson – Sr. Sheep
Jim & Nancy Davis – Jr. Sheep
Crawford-Todd Family – Sr. Goats
Burns Ranch – Jr. Goats
The Menard News – Sr. Rabbits
Diane & Gunther Weinger – Jr. Rabbits

COLLEGE SCHOLARSHIP SPONSOR
Menard Businessmen’s Association

MENORIAL ROTATING TROPHIES
Mamie & John Winslow, Sr – Champion Mk Rabbit

Blackie Williamson – Top Sr. Sheep Showman

Irby Williams – Champion Finewool Lamb

Fritz Wilhelm – Champion Finewool Cross Lamb

Jake Appleman – Champion Med. Wool Lamb

Menard National Bank – Champion Mk. Swine

David Zimmerman – Champion Mk. Meat Goat

Francis & Georgia Kidd – Champion Heifer

Billy & Roslyan Kidd – Champion Steer

Allen Everett – Top Hand Winner

Ed L. & Kate Mears – Champion Br. Sheep

SPECIAL DONATIONS
Hayre, Tommy & Leilee
Louise's Creations - Louise Jennings

The Menard News

TEXAS AGGIES “12  MAN GROUP”TH

Anderson, Charles & Becky
Beggs, Kristin McAllister
Brown, Lisa & Mike

Burch, Cristy
Cordes, Dr. Richard & Dr. Janis
Dr. Sheridan L. & Carole Duncan
Feather, Danny
Kensing, Robert & Doris
Kidd, Casey
Kidd, Jerry & Lisa
Kidd, Katie Bird
Kothmann, Ann & Jay
Kothmann, Carleton



Kuykendall, Brad & Karin
Kuykendall, Sam & Diane
Landers, Jake & Helen
Lyckman, Monte & Susan
McAlister, Wylen
Powell, John A.
Roberson, Gary & Deb
Royal Family, Bill & JoAnn
Sultemeier, George & Jean
The Menard News
Thigpen, Jason & Sarah
Wilkinson, Buddy & Jan
Wood, Randy & Debbie and Family
Wright, Hedy
Zimmerman, David Lee & Summer
Zimmerman, Eric & Stephanie

TEXAS TECH “RED RAIDER GROUP”
Hickory Sands Ranch, LP
Jaramillo, Michael, Deara, & Haylee
Mahan, Tanner & Carol
Osborne, John & Lori
Osborne, Madelon & Lans
River Star Farms
Stabel, Max & Marsha
Tanner Auto Suppley
Waddle Ranch 
Wilkinson, Bob & Melanye
Williams Insurance Agency


